504048662 10/13/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4095324

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NE	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		Cł	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY	ΑΤΑ	ľ			
			Name		Execution Date
SCYNEXIS CHEMISTRY & AUTOMAT			N, INC.		06/07/2002
					I
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
Name:	SCYNE	SCYNEXIS, INC.			
Street Address:	101 HUI	DSON S	STREET		
Internal Address:	SUITE 3	SUITE 3610			
City: JERSEY CIT					
State/Country:	NEW JE	ERSEY			
Postal Code: 07302					
PROPERTY NUMBER				-	
Property Type		Number			
Application Number: 15		1527813	278130		
CORRESPONDENCE					
	((877)769	9-7945		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I</i>	be sent to		nail address first; if that is ur		
Fax Number: Correspondence will I using a fax number, if	be sent to provided;	the e-n; ; if that	nail address first; if that is ur is unsuccessful, it will be se		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	be sent to provided;	<i>the e-n</i> ;	<i>nail address first; if that is ur is unsuccessful, it will be se</i> 2-5070		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	be sent to provided; (a	<i>the e-m</i> ; <i>if that</i> (617) 54 apsi@fr.	<i>nail address first; if that is ur is unsuccessful, it will be se</i> 2-5070 .com		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	be sent to provided; (a	<i>the e-m; if that</i> (617) 54 apsi@fr. CHRIST	<i>nail address first; if that is ur is unsuccessful, it will be se</i> 2-5070		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I</i> using a fax number, if	be sent to provided; (a F	<i>the e-m; if that</i> (617) 54 apsi@fr. CHRIST	<i>nail address first; if that is ur is unsuccessful, it will be se</i> 2-5070 .com TINE A. GODDARD RICHARDSON P.C.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	be sent to provided; (a F F	<i>the e-m; if that</i> (617) 54 apsi@fr. CHRIST FISH & I P.O.BO)	<i>nail address first; if that is ur is unsuccessful, it will be se</i> 2-5070 .com TINE A. GODDARD RICHARDSON P.C.	ent via US M	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	be sent to provided; (a F F F	<i>the e-m</i> ; <i>if that</i> (617) 54 apsi@fr. CHRIST FISH & I P.O.BO WINNEA	<i>nail address first; if that is ur is unsuccessful, it will be se</i> 2-5070 .com TINE A. GODDARD RICHARDSON P.C. X 1022	ent via US M	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	be sent to provided; (a F F M UMBER:	the e-m ; if that (617) 54 apsi@fr. CHRIST FISH & F P.O.BO) MINNEA 38	<i>nail address first; if that is ur</i> <i>is unsuccessful, it will be se</i> 2-5070 com TINE A. GODDARD RICHARDSON P.C. X 1022 APOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1	ent via US M	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER:	be sent to provided; (a F F M UMBER:	the e-m ; if that (617) 54 (apsi@fr. CHRIST FISH & I P.O.BO> MINNEA 38 SI	<i>nail address first; if that is ur</i> <i>is unsuccessful, it will be se</i> 2-5070 .com TINE A. GODDARD RICHARDSON P.C. X 1022 APOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1 3219-0003003 KAR0001-03	ent via US M	
Fax Number: Correspondence will I using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	be sent to provided; (a F F M UMBER:	the e-m ; if that (617) 54 apsi@fr. CHRIST FISH & F P.O.BO) MINNEA 38 SL SL	<i>nail address first; if that is ur</i> <i>is unsuccessful, it will be se</i> 2-5070 com TINE A. GODDARD RICHARDSON P.C. X 1022 APOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1 3219-0003003 KAR0001-03 UZANNE C. O'NEILL	ent via US M	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER: BIGNATURE:	be sent to provided; (a F F M UMBER:	the e-m ; if that (617) 54 apsi@fr. CHRIST FISH & F P.O.BO) MINNEA 38 SL SL	nail address first; if that is un is unsuccessful, it will be se 2-5070 .com INE A. GODDARD RICHARDSON P.C. X 1022 APOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1 3219-0003003 KAR0001-03 UZANNE C. O'NEILL Juzanne C. O'Neill/	ent via US M	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET N IAME OF SUBMITTER: GIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED:	be sent to provided; (a c f F F M UMBER:	the e-m ; if that (617) 54 apsi@fr. CHRIST FISH & F P.O.BOX MINNEA 38 SI /S 10 tpage1.t	mail address first; if that is un is unsuccessful, it will be se 2-5070 .com TINE A. GODDARD RICHARDSON P.C. X 1022 APOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1 3219-0003003 KAR0001-03 UZANNE C. O'NEILL JUZANNE C. O'NEILL JUZANNE C. O'NEILL	ent via US M	

APPLICATION FOR AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF AU

Pursuant to §55-15-04 of the General Statutes of North Carolina, the undersigned corporation hereby applies for an Amended Certificate of Authority to transact business in the State of North Carolina:

- 1. The name of the corporation is SCYNEXIS Chemistry & Automation, Inc.
- 2. The state of incorporation of the corporation is Delaware.
- 3. The date the corporation was authorized to transact business in the State of North Carolina is June 5, 2000.
- 4. The corporation has changed its corporate name to SCYNEXIS, Inc.
- 5. Attached is a certificate of name change duly authenticated by the Secretary of State in the state of Delaware

This the 7th day of June, 2002.

SCYNEXIS CHEMISTRY & AUTOMATION, INC.

By:

Fred D. Hutchison, Secretary

H&M:109611.01



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SCYNEXIS CHEMISTRY & AUTOMATION, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "SCYNEXIS, INC.", THE FIFTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2002, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



3122073 8320 020360898

Varriet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1814994

DATE: 06-05-02

PATENT **REEL: 040344 FRAME: 0118**

RECORDED: 10/13/2016